

Present: Smt. Suparna Ray Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Tamluk, In-charge of A.D.J., F.T.C.II, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.
S.C 455 of 2022

Order No.12

Dated 28.06.2024

Today is fixed for Charge.

Accused persons (3) on C/B are present by filing hazira .

The court is lying vacant.

Hence, the case is adjourned today.

To 03.10.2024 for Charge.

Accused persons as before.

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.