

Present: Samaresh Bera, Addl. Sessions Judge, F.T.C.II, Tamluk, Purba Medinipur.
S. C. No. : 455 of 2022

Order No. 13

03.10.2024

Today is fixed for consideration of charge.

All (3) accused persons are present by filing hazira.

Ld. P.P. in charge files hazira .

To 03.03.2025 for consideration of charge.

Accused persons must remain present on next date fixed.

Dic. & corr. by me.

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.

Additional Sessions Judge ,
Fast Track, 2nd Court, Tamluk.